Democratic People's Republic of Algeria

Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research

University of Mohamed El Bachir El Ibrahimi_Bordj Bou Arreridj

Faculty: Mathematics and Computer Science.

Department: Operational Research.

Exam timing for the first semester, first year mathematics and computer science, 2024/2025

Monday, Jan 13

Algorithms and Data Structures

08:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Tuesday, Jan 14

Scientific Terminology and Written
Expression

08:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Wednesday, Jan 15

Machine Structure 1

08:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Thursday, Jan 16

Electronics and System Components

08:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Sunday, Jan 19

Analysis 1

08:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Monday, Jan 20

Foreign Language 1

08:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Tuesday, Jan 21

Algebra 1

08:30 AM to 10:00 AM

Bordj Bou Axreridj day : December 30, 2024



Democratic People's Republic of Algeria Faculty: Mathematics and Computer Science.
Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research Department: Operational Research.

University of Mohamed El Bachir El Ibrahimi_Bordj Bou Arreridj

Exam timing for the Third semester, Operational Research MASTER 1 ,2024/2025

Subject Time Date
Linear Programming Mon 13/01/25
Probability and Statistics Tue 14/01/25
Organizational Systems Wed 15/01/25
System Modeling omm% .mwoom“ i Thu 16/01/25
Project Management Techniques Sun 19/01/25
Programming Tools Mon 20/01/25
Graph Theory Tue 21/01/25

Bordj Bou Arreridj day: December30,2024




Democratic People's Republic of Algeria

Faculty: Mathematics and Computer Science.
Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research

Department: Operational Research.
University of Mohamed El Bachir El Ibrahimi_Bordj Bou Arreridj

Exam timing for the first semester, Operational Research Mastre 2 ,2024/2025

Subject Time Date
Meta heuristic Optimization Mon 13/01/25
Scheduling Tue 14/01/25

Modeling and Simulation 08:30-10:00

Wed 15/01/25

Data Mining In S04 Thu 16/01/25
Artificial Intelligence Sun 19/01/25
Game Theory Mon 20/01/25

Bordj Bou Arreridj day: December30,2024




